GENERAL INFORMATION ABOUT THIS TENDER: 

1.  Tender Reference 

no. & Date 

BPSCL/MM/25-26/C-119/NIT-197 dated 26.11.2025 

2.  Description of Work Consultancy Services for Installation of a New Gas-Fired Boiler and 
TG of Suitable Capacity at BPSCL 

3.  Estimated Cost ₹ 8,62,50,060.00 
(Rupees Eight Crore Sixty-Two Lakh Fifty Thousand and Sixty only) 

excluding GST. 

4.  Earnest Money 

Deposit (EMD) 

₹ 5,00,000.00 

(Rupees Five Lakhs only) 

5.  Period of Contract 42 months from the date of commencement of work.  

However, BPSCL reserves the right to short-close or terminate the contract